Dane County



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2016 BOH Version: 1 Name: Resolution on Safe Food Advisory Committee

RES-007

Type: BOHMDC Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 12/1/2016 In control: Board of Health for Madison and Dane County

On agenda: Final action: 2/9/2017

Title: 2016 BOH RES-007 SAFE FOOD ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. BOH Resolution 2016 09 SFAC Updated, 2. 2008 08 BOH 12 18 08 Safe Food Advisory Committee

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/9/2017	1	Board of Health for Madison and Dane County	granted final approval	Pass
12/8/2016	1	Board of Health for Madison and Dane County	not acted on	

2016 BOH RES-007 SAFE FOOD ADVISORY COMMITTEE